DATA SHEETDATA SHEET
Rugged Aruba 228 wireless APs deliver gigabit
Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices in
harsh, weather-protected environments such as
warehouses, industrial freezers or enclosures in
extreme environments such as stadiums.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band
and 600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, Aruba 228 APs are

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 228 ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-228 Access Points
JW182A Aruba AP-228 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Connectors Indoor Hardened AP
JW245A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Inst Indoor Hardened AP
JW244A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Inst Indoor Hardened AP
JW246A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Inst Indoor Hardened AP
AP-228 Access Points (FIPS/TAA)
JW183A Aruba AP-228 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Connectors Indoor Hardened AP
JW247A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Indoor Hardened AP
JW248A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Indoor Hardened AP
JY762A Aruba Instant IAP-228 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio 6xRPSMA Cnctr Indoor Hardened AP
AP-228 Accessories
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW056A AP-270-MNT-ADP AP-228 to AP-270-MNT-XX Outdoor Mount Adapter
JW052A AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Long Mount Kit
JW053A AP-270-MNT-V2 AP-270 Series Outdoor Pole/Wall Short Mount Kit
JW054A AP-270-MNT-H1 AP-270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging or Tilt Install Mount Kit
JW055A AP-270-MNT-H2 AP-270 Series Access Flush Wall or Ceiling Mount
Generic Indoor AP Accessories (see info on Aruba web site for part numbers)
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector
JW630A PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 12-24V DC in Outdoor Surge Prot Midspan Injector
JW700A PD-9001GO-NA 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Otdr Surge Prot NA Power Cord Midspan Injector